
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 3 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SNIPER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 17/10/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 8P 3/1/1R. Ryan 537575 6/5113

 2 AL'S HOLIDAY Dropping in grade COO, 30/09/2022, R11, Y 7Y 8P 8P 3/1/2D. Hoskins 539598 8/5106

 3 CHARMING SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 3/1/2K. Campbell 538950 5/3177

 4 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 2P 3/1/2D. Hoskins 539591 9/7168

 5 DEB'S BABY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2Y 3/1/2R. Ryan 538372 6/5144

 6 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2Y 3/1/1M. Moore 536505 7/6130

 7 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 3/1/2E. Pomfrett 530423 6/5111

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 November 2022 - 08:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 4/5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE SUGAR Last start winner MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 1Y 1Y 5Y 4/1/2M. Moore 489283 5/4116

 2 CINDY CAIRN DO Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 6Y 1P 3P 4/1/1D. Campbell 537763 3/2216

 3 WERINA SHADOW 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 548138 1/0113

 4 ALMOST PERSUADED Dropping in grade MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/1M. Clarke 550762 3/282

 5 PERFECT HUNTER Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0164

 6 BUNDY BOUNCE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 1Y 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/2140

 7 LONE DANCER Weighted points score IPS, 14/11/2022, R5, 3 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4K. Perrett 530989 1/0136

 8 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 5Y 3P 7Y 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/1133

 9 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0120

 10 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/4117

 11 SIMMER AND STIR Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/4E. Pomfrett 541437 1/0116

 12 NAME ME Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/3G. Moore 525626 3/2104

 13 ANOTHER SARAH Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0103

 14 SANDY MOREIRA Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/093

 15 VELOCITY JASMINE Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 6Y 8Y 4P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/091

 16 GUNDY BOY Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 5Y 5/3D. Sutton 532315 2/188

 17 SELDOM FROSTY Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 8Y 6Y 5P 5/4H. Ayre 551963 1/088

 18 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/1D. Campbell 528642 5/479

 19 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/068

 20 VELOCITY DAISY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/067

 21 KOJONUP JEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8Y 4Y 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/155
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WERINA SHADOW 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 548138 1/0113

 2 ALMOST PERSUADED Dropping in grade MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/1M. Clarke 550762 3/282

 3 PERFECT HUNTER Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0164

 4 BUNDY BOUNCE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 1Y 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/2140

 5 LONE DANCER Weighted points score IPS, 14/11/2022, R5, 3 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4K. Perrett 530989 1/0136

 6 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 5Y 3P 7Y 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/1133

 7 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0120

 8 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/4117

 9 SIMMER AND STIR Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/4E. Pomfrett 541437 1/0116

 10 NAME ME Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/3G. Moore 525626 3/2104

 11 ANOTHER SARAH Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0103

 12 SANDY MOREIRA Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/093

 13 VELOCITY JASMINE Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 6Y 8Y 4P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/091

 14 SELDOM FROSTY Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 8Y 6Y 5P 5/4H. Ayre 551963 1/088

 15 GUNDY BOY Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 5Y 5/3D. Sutton 532315 2/188

 16 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/1D. Campbell 528642 5/479

 17 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/068

 18 VELOCITY DAISY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/067

 19 KOJONUP JEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8Y 4Y 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/155
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y MDN 302 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY LOVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 18/09/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5Y 3Y 5/4G. Moore 539882 1/0104

 2 STAR IRIS Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4S. Staples 553601 1/0151

 3 BROCKTON BOMBER Last start placegetter MOR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 3Y 4P 6Y M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/0108

 4 ALL ABOUT BILL Last start placegetter MOR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 2Y 4P 5P M/1D. Harkin 537813 0/098

 5 ODIN RISING Last start placegetter MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y 4P 4P M/1B. Hastie 549207 0/084

 6 KING ELF Last start placegetter MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 5P M/1J. Eather 554525 0/078

 7 DYNAMIC BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 4P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/0100

 8 BLACK COUNTESS Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6P 7P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/072

 9 CAMOOWEAL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/070

 10 ALL PALAVER 2 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 5Y M/1M. Clarke 545231 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y MDN 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST TRACKER Last start placegetter MOR, 07/08/2021, R1, Y 2Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494863 0/0134

 2 INSTIGATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 21/11/2022, R1, 3 6P 2P 6P M/1L. Moulds 540262 0/078

 3 SKETCHY BLUEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/01/2022, R6, Y 7P 6Y 3Y M/1E. Pomfrett 541439 0/070

 4 CAMOOWEAL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/070

 5 TINY SARAH Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1G. Payton 555164 0/060

 6 ALL PALAVER 1 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 5Y M/1M. Clarke 545231 0/052

 7 BOMBER CARNEY Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 6Y M/1M. Clarke 550760 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y NG 302 1-5

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA TROMBONE Grade order Grade 4 3Y 3Y 7P 4/1/1D. Hoskins 549414 3/1199

 2 ROSA KADE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 1Y 5/2R. Bray 550021 4/2204

 3 BUNDY TRAVELLER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 4P 5/4D. Clarson 552492 2/1198

 4 EASY LANDING Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 1Y 5/3D. Sutton 551068 2/1153

 5 SASSY SAL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 6P 5/4J. Eather 544081 1/0141

 6 BUNDY BOUNCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 1Y 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/2140

 7 TWISTED ON BAGS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7Y 8P 5/2R. Ryan 544411 3/2117

 8 RED HOT PETA Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 2Y 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/2115

 9 WERINA SHADOW 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 548138 1/0113

 10 MOUNT ISA LAD Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 6P 5/3D. Sutton 547300 2/1103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y NG1-4 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOKED ON HENRY Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2022, R7, 5 6P 1P 2P 1/2K. Perrett 532869 15/9228

 2 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18141

 3 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1Y 1/2M. Moore 529597 9/7119

 4 MULGOWIE BELLE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 20/11/2022, R7, 3 6P 4P 4P 1/2D. Campbell 537756 9/7111

 5 EMMA CAIRN DO Dropping in grade COO, 03/10/2022, R13, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 2/1/2D. Campbell 537754 14/13204

 6 TOO BIAS Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R4, P 7P 3Y 5Y 2/1/2M. Clarke 534201 10/9102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y NG 421 1-5

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MELANIE Grade order Grade 3 2Y 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Campbell 537753 4/1204

 2 BUNDY TRIGGER Grade order Grade 3 1Y 1P 5Y 3/1/2D. Clarson 551787 5/1184

 3 WHITE SNAKE Grade order Grade 3 2Y 6P 2P 3/1/2D. Campbell 537757 5/1177

 4 INNER LIGHT Grade order Grade 4 3Y 2P 4P 4/1/2B. Hastie 548837 4/0236

 5 FAKE FAKE FAKE Grade order Grade 4 4Y 3P 2P 4/1/1E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1199

 6 REXINA Grade order Grade 4 3Y 5P 4P 4/1/1S. Staples 534704 4/1149

 7 PERJURY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 5P 5/3B. Hastie 553395 3/1204

 8 GO FORWARD RAY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P (FEL)P 5/4D. Hoskins 550468 1/0136

 9 VELOCITY DAISY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5Y 6P 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 1 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/4141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 3 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARMING SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 3/1/2K. Campbell 538950 5/1177

 2 MULGOWIE BELLE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 20/11/2022, R7, 3 6P 4P 4P 3/1/2D. Campbell 537756 9/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 4 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEB'S BABY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2Y 4/1/1R. Ryan 538372 6/0144

 2 JUST TWO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1Y 4/1/2M. Moore 529597 9/1119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 5 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCKY BUNDY Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0160

 2 KOJONUP JEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8Y 4Y 5/4G. Moore 532825 2/055
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